ND A B U T M E N TS FOR A B RID G E OVER 
WEBSTER A V EN U E, IN  T H E  CITY O F N EW

The tim e for the completion of the work and 
the full perform ance of the contract is one hun­
dred and tw enty consecutive working days.

The am ount o f security required is twenty-five 
thousand dollars ($25,000).

The E ng in ter’s estimate of the work to be 
done, and by which the bids will be tested, is as 
follows:
(a) 2,700 cubic yards earth  excavation.
(b) 41,000 cubic yards borrowed embankment.
(c) 410 cubic yards concrete in foundations.
(d ) 1,800 cubic "yards rubble masonry in foun­